
USA...HERE I COME

CONGRATULATIONSYOU’RE INVITED
Budapest Camp Counselors USA Job Fairs
Novotel Budapest Centrum, Rakoczi ut 43-45, Budapest H- 1088 

Get a job on the spot!
DESTINATION:

VENUE:

PURPOSE:

FLIGHT CLASS SEAT

FIRST CLASS TICKET

DATE:
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Sunday, January 29, 2017

1:00 pm - 5:00 pm

US CAMP DIRECTORS:
Interview face-to-face
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1 Camp Airy Agency airylouise.org/ B Thurmont Maryland SS 18 M 12 Jun 13 Aug * *

2 Camp Laurel Traditional www.camplaurel.com/ B/G Readfield Maine SS 18 M/F 12 Jun 12 Aug * * *

3 Camp Louise Agency airylouise.org G Cascade Maryland SS 18 F 12 Jun 13 Aug * *

4 Camp Pinewood Traditional www.camppinewood.net B/G Hendersonville North Carolina SS 18 M/F 30 May 7 Aug * *

5 Camp Ramah in New England Agency www.campramahne.org/ B/G Palmer Massachusetts SS 19 M/F 10 Jun 24 Aug * *

6 Camp Scatico Traditional www.campscatico.com B/G Elizaville New York SS 20 M/F 3 Jun 13 Aug * * *

7 Camp Timber Tops Traditional www.timbertops.com B/G Greeley Pennsylvania C/SS 19 M/F 18 Jun 12 Aug 12 Jun 29 Aug * * * * * * * * * * *

8 Lake Bryn Mawr Camp Traditional www.campbrynmawr.com/ G Honesdale Pennsylvania SS 18 M/F 27 May 28 Aug * *

9 Lake Owego Camp Traditional www.lakeowego.com B/G Greeley Pennsylvania C/SS 19 M/F 18 Jun 12 Aug 12 Jun 29 Aug * * * * * * * * * * *

10 Laurel South Traditional www.camplaurelsouth.com B/G Casco Maine SS 19 M/F 12 Jun 21 Aug * * *

11 Perlman Camp Traditional www.perlmancamp.org B/G Lake Como Pennsylvania SS 18 M/F 7 Jun 13 Aug * *

12 Pine Forest Camp Traditional www.pineforestcamp.com B/G Greeley Pennsylvania C/SS 19 M/F 18 Jun 12 Aug 12 Jun 29 Aug * * * * * * * * * * *

13 Surprise Lake Camp Agency www.surpriselake.org B/G Cold Spring New York SS 18 M/F 16 Jun 22 Aug * * *


